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Report #9 — 4/16/12
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,541 295,170 28
 2. Arkansas 7,934 190,421 24
 3. South Carolina 7,449 186,229 25
 4. Ole Miss 7,268 159,907 22
 5. Texas 6,119 85,671 14
 6. Mississippi State 5,984 131,666 22
 7. Florida State 4,701 94,022 20
 8. Clemson 4,504 108,106 24
 9. TCU 4,173 83,460 20
  Texas A&M 4,173 125,214 30
 11. Florida 3,949 82,933 21
12. Alabama 3,574 67,912 19
13. Southern Miss 3,483 73,160 21
 14. Rice 3,313 66,271 20
15. Nebraska 3,240 68,054 21
16. Hawaii 3,212 93,166 29
17. Virginia 3,141 81,683 26
18. Texas Tech 2,872 71,804 25
19. Auburn 2,843 59,716 21
20. East Carolina 2,763 58,025 21
21. Tulane 2,756 66,167 24
22. Wichita State 2,735 60,179 22
23. Baylor 2,730 60,060 22
24. Miami, Fla. 2,694 64,672 24
25. Creighton 2,580 36,130 14
26. Vanderbilt 2,344 58,611 25
 27. Arizona 2,226 57,889 26
28. Louisiana-Lafayette 2,112 40,141 19
29. Arizona State 2,084 43,779 21
30. Georgia 2,034 54,943 27
31. Stanford 1,972 37,471 19
32. Tennessee 1,937 48,448 25
33. Kentucky 1,687 40,488 24
34. Fresno State 1,674 38,505 23
35. Cal State Fullerton 1,650 33,012 20
36. Louisiana-Monroe 1,638 31,127 19
37. New Mexico 1,610 32,213 20
 38. Georgia Tech 1,533 30,663 20
 39. Oregon 1,440 21,614 15
40. UCF 1,421 38,389 27
41. South Alabama 1,409 19,728 14
42. Texas State 1,396 22,336 16
43. Oregon State 1,379 19,317 14
44. Georgia Southern 1,363 27,278 20
45. Troy 1,214 20,652 17
46. Long Beach State 1,207 18,106 15

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,541 295,170 28
 2. Arkansas 7,934 190,421 24
 3. South Carolina 7,449 186,229 25
 4. Ole Miss 7,268 159,907 22
 5. Mississippi State 5,984 131,666 22
 6. Texas A&M 4,173 125,214 30
 7. Clemson 4,504 108,106 24
 8. Florida State 4,701 94,022 20
 9. Hawaii 3,212 93,166 29
 10. Texas 6,119 85,671 14
 11. TCU 4,173 83,460 20
 12. Florida 3,949 82,933 21
13. Virginia 3,141 81,683 26
14. Southern Miss 3,483 73,160 21
15. Texas Tech 2,872 71,804 25
16. Nebraska 3,240 68,054 21
17. Alabama 3,574 67,912 19
 18. Rice 3,313 66,271 20
19. Tulane 2,756 66,167 24
20. Miami, Fla. 2,694 64,672 24
21. Wichita State 2,735 60,179 22
22. Baylor 2,730 60,060 22
23. Auburn 2,843 59,716 21
24. Vanderbilt 2,344 58,611 25
25. East Carolina 2,763 58,025 21
 26. Arizona 2,226 57,889 26
27. Georgia 2,034 54,943 27
28. Tennessee 1,937 48,448 25
29. Arizona State 2,084 43,779 21
30. Kentucky 1,687 40,488 24
31. Louisiana-Lafayette 2,112 40,141 19
32. Fresno State 1,674 38,505 23
33. UCF 1,421 38,389 27
34. Stanford 1,972 37,471 19
35. Creighton 2,580 36,130 14
36. Cal State Fullerton 1,650 33,012 20
37. New Mexico 1,610 32,213 20
38. Louisiana-Monroe 1,638 31,127 19
 39. Georgia Tech 1,533 30,663 20
40. Georgia Southern 1,363 27,278 20
41. Stetson 1,124 22,494 20
42. Texas State 1,396 22,336 16
 43. Oregon 1,440 21,614 15
44. Troy 1,214 20,652 17
45. South Alabama 1,409 19,728 14
46. Oregon State 1,379 19,317 14
47. Long Beach State 1,207 18,106 15


